Copa de futbol todo por Cali, unidos por la vida

Calendario: Masculino 18 a 35/ Grupo 26 Masculino 18 a 35

Fecha/lugar

MANUELA LA
COMUNA

COMFANDI CANCHA 8

Local

La Cdpula

Porvenir Athletic

La Cdpula
Club Oro Blanco
Porvenir Athletic

Wolver Hampoton F.C

1/1

Resultado

43

5.0

21

11

Visitante

Club Oro Blanco

Wolver Hampoton F.C

Porvenir Athletic

Wolver Hampoton F.C

Club Oro Blanco

La Cupula
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